=

- " L e
l L L& i L 2 ol

3 (Model 12}
rmﬁ 4 S : ST s
{-'.1 ll:.:l.'-"..1“.‘."',1':l.-'Il 3 )
When ordering parts, eash number should be
followed by the letter M, without parentheses, to ldentify

Bulletin No. 1038 |
Issue 2

December, 1936
FEB-15 57
w¥L = 1/ /54

TELE Y Pk

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

- PARTS
REPERFORATOR

il

one to be seeured from the Teletype Corp.

rELETYPE)

CORPORATION

SuBLIDIARY QF

Western Electric Compaity

EHICACD, U5 A

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

Printed o1 TV 8,4



http://www.fastio.com/

Bulletin No. 1038
Issue 2
December, 1936

TELETYPE

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

PARTS
REPERFORATOR
(Model 12)

(TELETYPE]

CORPORATION
. SUBSiBIARY OF
Western Electric Company

CHICACD, WS A

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Fage
Bage . . . . &« o & 4 s & 2 & = = = ® & B+ & 3 ® w oA v w»
Chad BOE o & «"e = & fs # 8 5 ac-s-8 s @& = a-2 % ow w's & 8 *
Code Bare . : -« & & & » = = = & » % & & & & = & & & 2 »
MEin Bracket . o + -« « o 4 ¢ s @ # @ 6 @ 8 8 & a 2 s = =_.®
Maln Fhaft . . . -« « « & &« & * » e = 2 = ® & 2 &8 4 2 4w =
Main Shaft Bracket . . .+ + ¢« ¢ « &4 4 & v 5 = 8 = 2 2 = » =
MOBGES .. o« & 6 s o Wn w e R bR m wEw e e aw om
Motor GuaPd . . « « « & = = a ® + = & & = & & & &-°6 = »
Fumericel IndeX .+ &+ « & & & o o o & 5 a s 25 # s s 5 = = *
Funch BAFS . + + = « =« = » » = = » % % & &+ %+ & 2 s = & ® 1
Punch BAT LEVETE . & & + + » » 4 = &« & 2 s = & » » % = &
Punch Blocks (ABGem.] . + + » + = = = o 5 = & = = s & & +»
Belector Levers . . - & + + & & a & = % % 4 2 & 4 % » = &
Belector Magnetse . . . « + & « ¢ & & =« & & & & * = @ ®¥ o ®
Selector Magnet Frame . . . . &« & o = & &+ 4 &+ 0 & 44 a4

8ixth Pulge Out-Out Bail (Assem.) . . & « + + & « & o +

£ & MoOom N W W W = W gn W W e e

EilthPulieH&gﬂEtB-----m----------.-. .
Tape Reel (ABBem.) . . + « « ¢ « ¢ & o o s s « & + & & + = 1

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

s S
B L ETN /078
LEE2F PR g 3 ey
PP FEE ST ] [Rese TEErma:
2689 locmasmee | | £708 PRSHER (18R]
: i - ,/‘i:w mm‘ﬂ (BRA5S)
. 227 SLes },
ZE89 LA HHEIHER ox
b
FEG7 TECOUMR GLRED N 'J[xaf £MM$E‘I"
b
FP-FhE SO -
F2TR OB -LET |
[ e MBS SEEEH
WEF SEEEH _— ? : 3" D8P I S RPESHER
DEEP L OLRIVESRIE
. ™ T 1A Df.!-:lﬂc0-:-\':\'.'l-:l:!Dacganpnqcnnaﬁc-}raad:nug_ﬁ ]l'""‘xL
F29E CREUE GLREH — / \ -l
T \
HES SR — :,,lj g Y
IEET SLEE ]
FEET LRAFIRSEE
IRFF SEEsu
FHER EIIRCHEE

FOT= P O —

Al -2 B LMY

ST

—RES SR SEREET

AETE OR-EENT

B SEEHR

p-—"“'{; AR S

\CEET LIRS

[ Zvr SasE fewerm mosr

MBS FEEERY ]
2 58T LOCRIRR IR |

—— e

FFS8S B

TEFTT R SEe —

FIFEE JCREN

fTS SRS

"""i A m::c.fﬁﬂwr

-

Ardd cASE

TARET CHIRD SOk TH AT

—— ZRaE  TRAE BT AT

TSP SLEEA

J.E.E—.??ﬂrg.&;ﬂ)fff'"

¥
TS S —

SEB-ET  SERENG ST
SEZIIT MOSOEN SULER

e ?Jﬁf i

i T T

Airs aeheser) )

TROET SERHET—

ALF2E AT

bPDF - www.fastio.com

FITR SRR T BT
TROSE BES SYRTE

T (2E-RaR ST



http://www.fastio.com/

FR6E 2

Bl i £V 1278

g Sk ) TINL TGN SHWT SEIEET W2 SLEEW

I LOEARTHEE j\\_\ (4897 PUHS, 3/8S CETAWELS - —— | 2689 cacemmsmse
RELD  PETANEE Seosms)

ST LEVER PG —
LINP SEETR LEVER—
LS SEBEH N
L5 LOCKHRAE |

AFIF SRS PLATE >
IFRE YT

AIEE BORMET — .

SE2R Selsuy ] o TE
2485 zmrmm}_"f@? oy (O e
r v ak
ddad Zoews —— ——  _Aliwo | IH - Q'
AT ST T el
LT SeREa T T e
HPT Lk Psey - ,---""'_-- -
AB23 Selsm el

BEES Lk |

o2 soaeme ) ——
2I8) L OCNFIRTAER |

FidS R

SEES SO6E s |

TS FELELTEOR Y OSSR
AE2R S 1

T T
BH22 L OCHMBIHEE Tl
Rl REMATIEE —— T

27248 SCREW — =i

HE2 SOBEM—

WTE SERE 1
2% LocwmmIsEe|

'j HH: Eg =F _'I:r_

—R2E5F AT
SR OO

A G BB
T LI L ORISR

| R BROF
=5 E78E

AR JEREW
80937 L

e -

e L SCBEW
T | 2EEP dockin e

T _zres oo

4:5?.&? SEESY
T\ 669 Lockmmsiise

A

_IERE M7
RIS SCREWY
N - sl

e SR AT

1223 SceEw i

2889 Lochmmsmee| —@

P28 FCEEH ). e

IR ORISR

F0E, SELETOe fmw}_

(W Tie F618 DOsL s, S
i38BF FieEw ______...@
I 2T —

2665 LOCKIESHER |

"_%--——?m:rﬁ;w

—— TRASS RO Aoee
5 '---.._,-:"""--?.FMF LEEE

T . T7RET ROLLEE

T 800 SCREN

F
T IRAER COOF BRE 4

T T 2ram coor Bee
T TRRs2e cooF sae T2

TZRYD L0 Bae %y
i 2245 pomn
—= 223 SLesu
EEER LOCHMBTRES
7_5233 B =
T EBE S LR
T (w227 scebw
2889 idcammiie
f,a—i'ﬂf el

e

A )
[wosr Scesw

A S ORISR
FIER AT

_ B2/E STOP SGEEN SLATE

[ sa2s7 scesw
R VA T

- ST TR B

 VeIEE soene ' ,
| 2R SRR

7Y TECPIMHU BLICK T DTSR

¢

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

PREE T
Bl ETN 1838

227 SEEEH 1 e
2E8F LOCHFFHESLEE |

FRE O TR
FIFE SEENS FosT

TIOTS PUNCH BAR LEVER "5 , e
TRARE PUNCH BAR LELER TE— e ey
TROLE PUNCH BAR LEEER T gy : %

PROZECEVES SRE £ bR 2

ZROIF PUWEH B ¢ EvER -

Ar3F AT L
EEFS BERTHER |

FRORP LEVER SIWEER
FEOE MOT———

——TROPE UMK AR [R5 SEmEL Y]

[HB2-102 SPEINE EVE
278 BUTTON :
182100 RETHINER —— ____——
EE SR —
AR T SEUERNE PO
LR FEAS —

W SRR FTT SEED BOLL [STRRISHT FEED WOLE) | :—‘4
IRE-TIR FELD .ﬁﬂt".r." {HJFM £ Fﬂﬁﬂ UL, i'_
Ad2- TS SSAE -

A28 LES
TE SCEER —

798 ScRER
Fa7E NOT | 2

FIFE ZEEHE -

FHIOT  FEED AEMY

=

[ZRcvs AN SOPEEET
o BT PR, TS
k.#fl-i? Fetig mﬂg

P FOTE NS

o RPSTE JORENY

[re-2a N7
| Foas s

e VROPE LEFEE FEEERET

TRIES SRR SERENE
AL -8 LFEL

— il 2 AT

#9896 o cum
HELRT AT

Tk F-FTE PN Sl T

ABD- P M S
LEERTE S 288 ”.?
T ATEEE PLes S8 E

g2 e cawesy Sl Ty

.E'J.-f.p? THREE GeNOE
FM-:’-'.‘F‘ SEELLY

_:D_._ — P27 AT

Al - EE SR
Tl BT L TENT IS AR

——— A2 B SEEINE AT

Jf-87 306

___[13-285 JCEEN
|E2-8F7 LLCENTHRIE Sulhws

— AEE= D LETENT

P88 Do
FTaE0 THEH 1 . |

W 22-S76 LOWER SUDE Ao A | W
U RTES) STRRIGHT FEED HOLE] | (.
SEE= S/ CBER GOVOE AND E
EYATES BOvaVES FEED M E |
A22= B0 S MEAOER GL0F -
LEE=FE PENER WOLOER
B SCREN ——

FIT=FiE SOWENE
L3P 7 SHELCER

¥ AREST HERER GUE FLRTE |
ATE

—

(STRRGHT FIEFD ML
A2-FES UPPER SOHRF
[(ROVEBWCE FEED HOLE)

W AE-I7R SHEDOER MERRING
STRIPISTRGHT FEED ME)
A23- FER SHEDOER WERRINVE
ITHUP ROEBINES FEFL A E)
ER-TFET PUNCH - LAREF —— : |
HE-TEE PONCH - TMRLL

* LR2-STT PUNCH BLOCK RSSEMBLY (STRAIGHT FEED MILES

122-788 FUWCH BULOCK ASSEMELY (AOVANCE FEED HOLE)

-

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

A8 AT
TROFS FOLLER

= {z’/:ﬁ-' SEAEEE

T 2AF L ORI
— AR T L L EC BT

FROTE ST

* AETE—
SELE SYETEN STERNOAET



http://www.fastio.com/

PASE 4

ELLLETIN /038
[ i@ SERER LET SR Cmit [ IR SoReav
[\, | 2207 IR IAER 2R L DLRIIT I o |25/ L LA LPRSHEE
| % o
Jo | ES0E Qi A
f | AHET SN F =
. 5028 sowcesr Lo s o
P SEes AT N | e .}‘ﬁﬁms Is A | —— 200 FOWE
——— 8895 S
~ X270 LEATHER TR )r T restper il
. B LARE LRENES
IFFE -y Jo = s SHRET
288 LOCAESESHER | o 228 BRSHER
e = %géﬁﬁwjfﬂ.ﬁﬁff
o AT — T
j;i.i' Lo P L -RAT T ACARTIEE
—_— (FEEEE ECREN
O SCREN———08 7

FAIF QN Cee
AROP e X

=

al

FF -0 AT
FE 78 LI f#ﬂﬁfﬂ

F2ET S50s ——
287 TOEHNE SEFAET——

Fi28 o o |
FEIR L ATEN |
JELE SCOEHY
ZIEF AT

BOFF & OCAUPRSHER |
FREE SERME AT -

IPEE BESET SR |
[T Seems Fasr)|

dBEE FESET B8 SLROL \

fAER SoeE
Jr88 M7
LIF LR FRISE R |

ST BE MT
DR L RIS

HOE SCREWY
FEFS PPREAER,
2084 0Ll

—

FFRRE BOELER AT

SRR AT
PRI L DN EHEIHER
TS BT aEe

| 8077 ik vbrsER
3T REPRSTUCE LEVER
2267 SPENG POST
T8 SPeNS

T NS SO
AR L O AR AEAR

EF SCPEN

REALE ¢ Al T
— RS BT L EXR

(B0 RBLEER RENT
fREAT B8 SR

FIFEF LERER

(FEOE CELTES TR EYT
EEFEL

—_ [MED SCEER
BIB L DERBETRER

FERST SWHNE SRS

[Freom scousrs
—— S ETF AT
| 2EED £ OEABEIAEE

TARRE APSUITTING SRREKET

TROSE EARD CARETE CORER

HER SEREM
(#) 7rarg 7@k coTER -

FROEE FELED ol SRRCHET.

, __‘:_lb_ SIEE SERE

#) 72055 cHBD CHETE

3555 AT R
FEFO L OCKIFRSHER —
107 -27 WRSHER

A
e

FIIBT SPARING

TAERS TENSION LEPER ———

TIEEL SH5T

(#)SEE PRGE *T FOR EXPLANATION

9BLD 6TH PULSE COT00T BALIRSSEM)
(T FBEHED FOE BELL ISR [

E

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

~GIIB ETH PHSE CUTOUT BRI |

FEAB SPENG !
[FR82 ETW PHESE CETT

S

WSO SCEEH
— B L DR VAT ER
| 3808 ver
— FEPT AT P IE SETONT { ERER AR
[#0E SEREnY
| FFRE AT

[ /189 SCPEW
| 2585 £ H BB ITHES

=
i



http://www.fastio.com/

AREE S

FCLLETY /078
TAOEL ST SHAFT [T FesNG -dows WIS SR [ TR08R BUSHMS ~THOET
f}wﬂ? ‘::-M Jeis = e — BB SO FERE LA A RIHER | | Zhpa 7 SERENY
FERES SOENE 2822 canr — | V\dsas covemmsse
. 1 Feaokes R R —
9922 O C4P s |I
FEEE £ OCHIIFSHER
2607 AMUT ? T it
I J2BE IVRSHER IRE SELE I
| | FEFE £ OERABREHER
|| rreeaorn-oemen
| [}

FEES GERE GNP ——

e

FOTIE SEVE GEAE-SET
(R €60 E-6)
FOPET BV GER-SET
[RE J0 crelE)
FEZT SEE -far
{08 D AT

2259 NUT -
FIRG £OCARFTSHER e

TS SEOEH "
2SR LRI RIS

FIITR LOCKING PERTE —————

SRR SELSH

215 LN IRATHER

TOO2 MRS ,
2658 AT

PIS MOTE SoEeT

BIEF CLOTESH O ivE

B FELT A

~F22F SLEEFE

ST SA

TORRL MOTOE FIMow-5T

(R.C 50 CHELE,
TFTOL MOT
2ege c-8}
J2ES MOTOE PIMION-/ET
e D MOTIE)

N -LET

P s

BP-/EF SCREM ]
27/S AR SHEe

sa27 Lo mmsmEe [
2267 AT ]

T SEREH
LEAE IVASHER R

TIID CONNEETENR

+

LHEE FEESHER
F2RE NeT

{ML? SELE

[ proroe

Ref2 AT

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

\FEE A9 %)



http://www.fastio.com/

LG &
SLLLETIN /078

GIEE FIELD OO (HiTH c‘.i.f.ﬂ_J‘!
SESD COMWTETINE £ [

(605 FiELD

£ LD FEAME
[T EEAEN)

126118 BEAPNG

(WiTH 82064 SET SeEri! - - e
T [NELE ATV (5P
FELD sl

TILTE WASHER (3/eq F18er)
TG WHESHER( /32 FIBRE)

J i TEID WASKER ] lf6d FIBRE) .
E119 END SHIELD (WITH BERRING) — ! (5427 Reviw MULDEE (4F
/ — s (26126 BEUSH
123/ CRP SCREW i T |{R6-127 BOUSH SPENE
: TF5HT TGO ErS S
Py e H‘\\ P g MMKMM’
\TTIET RS M O

260 MUT (dcoew) [T
3858 AUT(HEX)

(PF-F42 GESHSE Lo (TH WK | —
123-347 WK [WITH SPENE |

SO BIERTLEF S

T2 CRP SCREW

[ 27T GO W WITH WICK)
T SET T T WA AT 5P

BB ET OUTLET BUsHiNG

MR ARETS PENESS
P CHRNENNE FROMT
EENERRY SECTR R TP A

LR

A [parr
AT |G

FEESR

B
85

AT M-ﬂfi i

S2 7S

FETOE ANIONAT (|
777

L

TREOF STEIE BT R ;

TETIG END SHELD (WITH BERRING)
TEEY AP SCPENY (P A W)
TRIUE W B
TRET RO

TREE LAMENG PD|

TREE NUT [T———

-

HETY REPTRITUEE ~ 60 CYCLE
THEE B ETOP
TESE SEMETUES =50 CYOLE

FEH SRETE ERRERT
AN CNAANEAE SR 28
TP SENERRY SR A

(7200 END SHIELDIWITH BERRING)
| BEZH CRP SOREWEE 2 WY
| 28202 W hicH
—— TEET SR
T WASHER (el FIBEE)
| PRELZ WRSHER (116 FIEBRE
| PALLT WA SHER (1132 FIBRE)

(75259 BELISH HAE S NF
; (PITH BELSHES)

_— TRELD P MY IR Bk
| FR2ZZ BEISH MoK 058 P
725 RevsH T 590G

-TET KW
TR ST e

THE AP F0
TEEE NUT

¢

AEW PRETS BEQNEED
PEEN CHAMENE SRR 2
T GENEERL ELECTRE R

APy

A

ARFES

A

Lo

LN R LT

Arras

APTOE PaetW-a@ T

LfER |

| obuer

TOETS OTAC- o HEHOV RE, 60 CYELES
BELT MOTOE- e B WOV.RE, 50 CYELES

AR

= A | er]
TEET | ATE |
TORET | BFwdY srar-SFT | S

RIFae

MO Bav-r T | 2

FE

SACAT

+_ =

i

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

12_384

la2-359

12?-3ﬁh
laa-

122-}62

122-}
122-168

122=-369
1e2-374
122-376

122-377
1l22-378
i LEE-%%#

122-k38
122-511

122-571
122=-574
122-575
122-576
122-577

122-697
122-700

Fage 4

HOTES QF EXPLANATION

Page 7,
_ Bulletin 103&.

{A) On reperforator sets having the chad box mounted on the bottom of
the table and the reperforator equipped to direct the tepe and
chad through holes in the mounting plate, an 20463 tape chute ie

% chaed chute with

085 chad chute.

used in place of the 73054 tape cutter and m THE
a B0015 mounting plete is used in plece of the T

Screw [1-72 Shoulder), 3
Serew [B-32 x 7/8),
Bcrew |&=-80 3Jnoulder), 2
Sorew [6=32 x 3/18), 1
Screw [3-G6 Filot), 2
Borew (B-36 x 1/4), &
Berew |A-40 Shoulder), 3
Screw (10=-32 x 3/4), i
Rut {10-32 Hex,?, 2
Hut (E&=U Hex,g, 4
Nut (2-56 Hex.), 2
Hut (1/84=32 Hex.), K 3
Fut (5/32240 Hex.), 3
Fut 32 Hex.), 1
Nut (10232 Hex i, 2
Hut lﬂrjﬂ Hex.
Hut ED lcarni ﬁ
Eprina.
%rir@!

ring,
Spring, E
Washer,
Dowel, 1

Finlom - 127, 3

Detent Star Wheel, 3

Spring Fost, 3

Dowel, 3

Spring Fost, &

Shedder Guide, 3

Dowel, 3

Dowel, 3

Retainer, 3

Spring Eye, 3

Bearimg Buttoo, 1

Bracket - Long, 1

Fivot, 1

Tape Reel (with 132-14?
Hearing Euttou

Wooden Filler, 1

Bracket - Short, 1

Feed Roll (Advance Feed
Hole), 3

Funch Holder, 3

Punch - Large, 3

Punch - Bmall, 3
Shedder, 3

Shedder Wearing Strip
(Advance Feed Hole), 3
Upper Guide Flate
Feed Hole), 3
Punch Bar Ho. 1,
Punch Bar Ko. 3, 3

Punch Bar Ho. 4,

Punch Bar No. 5,

Punch Block Assembl
{Advance Feed Hblai. 3
Button, 3

{ Advance

F
Lower Gulde and Die Plates

{Advance Feed Hala), 3
U?ger Guide Flate
traight Feed Holae),
Shedder Wearing Stri
(Straight Feed Hnleg 3
Punch Elock Assembly
{Btraight Feed Hole), 3
Lower Guide and Die Flates
(3traight Feed Hole), 3
Feed Foll (Straight Feed
Hole), 3
Eccentric Bushing, 3
Detent, 3

RIG LEX
Bushing, 3

Greaas Gup (with Wick), &
Wick {(with Spring),

Brush Holder (with COap), 6
Bearing, &

Qutlet Bushing, &

Brueh,

Erush’ gpring, &

Hugnat e
Puine Magnet, 4

Dowel,

Borew E-EE 1/8),

Berew ,-’15-4{: Ehuuld-ur] 2

Screw (o-R0 z 3/8), 2

Screw [U=i0 x 1{4 2,4

Screw (4-40 x 15!}&1 i

Sorew |3/16-4D Pilut N

EEIEI 10-32 x ;{2} 54
Tew

Sorew 4-E0 Pig

Screw {(1/4-20 z ?f&}

Serew (10-32 z . 1

ggrzw E:}S % ?f E et
Tew x5

Sarew 6—3{) z 5/1b : g

Berew (6-40 x 1fui,

Screw (4-40 x 1/L

gcrew (4-L0 x flﬁ,

Screw (4-40 x éflﬁ , Epk

Serew [6-40 x V/16], {

Screw Eﬂgg xz 3/16),

Scorew (600 x 3/18), 2

Screw (6=40 x §/E), ?

Sorew (3/16-40 Filot), U

Soraw S—Eﬁ z 1/8),

Screw [&— Ennuldar?, 4

dorew (2-56 x 1/2), 2

Elr:r“ 10—}2 3 1,.FE

B:ruw Es-je x

Ecrer 5{15-}2 Speulnll [

in

Bnm Eg-rm i lj‘EJ

Berew 6-32 z 3/4), 5

Roller, &

Lock Washer, 2,3,4,5
Wagher,
Nut (8-32 Hex.), L,5
Dowel,
Tepe Guide, 3
Lock Washer, 2
Ta:har 2.4
Fost
Hut EE-}E Hax,),
Lock Washer, 1.2,;.
Spring, 3
Wagher, &
Washer, 3,5
Toke, i
Toke, 2

et Bracket, 2
Selector FPlunger, 2
Armature Lever, &
dpring Fost, 3
Retainer, 2
Shaft, &4
Blade, 2
041 Shield, 2
Buttom, 4
Collar, &
Holler, 2,4

3

3208
Izle

it

EE
=

LA LAY LAY u\é\.—lumwwuuuuu
LY ]
u¢§=5¢-

EeEEEEEEgY

IS8R

Clutch Throw-Out Lawver, 4
Btop Berew Plate, 2
8leeve, E

Washer,

Genr - 54T (D.0.), 5,6
Clutch - Driving, 5
Clutch - Driven, 5
Rail - Right, 1
Rail - Left, 1
Bpring Bracket, 1
Bhim, 5,6

Leather Buffer, 4
Bushing - Long, 5
Waaher, 5

Finien - 127 (D.C.},
Hut (1/4-20 Hex.), 5
Cable Guard, 1
Terminal Eulrd, 1
011 Qup, &

011 Oup, &

Spring Fost, 4

Fut ?E#lé—}é Eux ), 5
Lock Washer
Connection étrip. 1

clhl
v (b4 Hox.}, 2,3,
i_4Q

5,6

Hut
Hut
Hut
Fut (5/16-32 Hex.), 5
Bpring,

2

" Dowel, 2

Lock Washer, 2,4
Lock Washer, 4,5

Hpringrlg ]

Bpring
ﬂpring, -

Bpring Pu;t i

Motor - 1/30 H.P., 110 V.,
D.C., &

Brnnk:t, 2

Selector Lever, 2

Lock Fawl, 2

Spring Flate, 2

dhaft, 2

bth Pulse Cut-Out Bail, 4

Lever Spring, 2

Cem, 5

Spring, 2

uasniﬁ lFihrsg 1

Wesher (Brass 1

011 Wick, 4

Felt Hick 5

011 Wick, "y

Connecti Aim
E2064 E:% ﬂcrEt

Lock Washer, y
bth Pulse Cut-Out Lever
hrm,

Reset Bail Blade, U4

Armature, &

Brueh Holder Cap, &

%Ilth

Hut (3/16-40 Hex.), 3,4
Bcrew (2-56 x 1;4 5
Lock Washer, 4,5

Field, &

Insulation (For Field
Cotle), &

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

Fage &,
Bulletin 1038,

6113 Field Frame {with 71831 Armature - &0 Cyele, 6 73062 Reel Plate (with 122-349
) Bearing), 6 72524 Erush {with Bpring), Fivot), 1
B11g End Snield pun 72635 Ehim, 2 7064 Tape Reel Post, 1
Bearing), 72670 Spring Hracket, U4 73065 Tape Guard (with Bracket),
elzz Field Coil l:tith Clip), 6 72671 Spring, & 71067 Bracket, 1
6760  Shim, 2 72686 Screw |&-40 Filot), 4 73208 Stator (with Winding),
oB00 Screw (6-40 Shoulder), 2 73011 EBase (with Foet and 73209 End Shield {with I:'Ien:ring B
ToOl Washer, E nme].aJ 1 73210 End Shield (with Bearing), &
jooz Washer, L,5 7301k in Shaft Bracket (with 13211 GB? Bcrew (For 011 Well), &
To27 Roller, 2 Fing, ?145 Retainere and 3212 011 Wiek,
7550 Connector, 5 Screws), 2 732137 Bearing, &
2330 Washer, b 73016 Main Bracket (with Fins, 7321 Dun Cag, b
22856  shim, 4 Fosts and 0il Cups), 3 7321 myt;iuﬁama,
b0l Armature, .E 73017 Spring Post, 3 1321 Hpﬁﬂihh
G430 Terminal, 73018 041 Cup, 3 73217 snu- (8-36 x 9/16) ( Fnr
ShEE Roller Arm {with 3178 73019 Code Bar Ho, 1, 2 Brush Holder Block), &
Button), 73020 Oode Bar No. 2, 2 73218 COollector, 6
457 Armature, 4 73021 Code Bar Ho. E, 2 73213 Brueh Holder Block I.I'l.th
G471 Terminal Block {Asmem.), 2 73022 Code Ber No. %, 2 Erushes),
Shye Terminel Block, 2 7302& Code Bar No. 5§, 2 73220 EBrush Holder Block
9474 Bracket (with Spring 73028% Punch Bar Lever Fo. 1, 3 73282 Brush Holder Q é
Poet), & 73026 Punch Bar Lever No. &, 3 75481 Temelon Lever, .
E:Eé Motor Guard, 5 73028 Punch Bar Lever No. E’ % 73482 Bhaft, 4
g 6th Fulse Cut=Out Ball 73030 Funch Bar Lever No. &, 73483 Bpring, 4
[hseem.), b ;}G 1 Funch Bar Lever Eo. §, 3 73579 Locking Plate, 5
9922 0il Cup, B 3:’.‘1}3 Lever Spacer, 3 323; Brush Holder, 5
9961 Selector Ha.gnet Frame (with ?}Gg Lever Support, 3 3 Punch Bar No. 2, 3
_3616 Dowela), 730 'g dpring, 3 73704 Motor Pinion - 12% {a.cC. i
3562 Ath Fulse Cut- ’..."u..t Lever, % 73035 Punch Hammer |Assem.), 3 60 Cyocle - @), 5,6
9966 Reget Ball (with Bpring 73037 Roller Arm, 3 73995 FRoller Arm, U
Post), J3038 Shim, 3 73599 Miuit!uf Bracket, b
35561 HRoller ?}g&g Roller, 3 73997 Spacer
55562 Screw I;-un Shoulder), 73040 Hasmer Bearing, 3 73538 screw (3/16-40 z 13/16),
355??' Washer, 1 73042 Main Shaft (with Cam), 5 ?515'; Feed Pawl, 3
1325  Hut 15-% Hex.), 1 73044 Bushlng - S8hort, 5 77438 Washer (Fibre - 3/64), 6
70746 Bevel Gear - 527 (A.C., 73045 Bushing - Shert, 5 nyig Washer {(Fibre - 1;35 , B
B0 Oycle - G), 5,B 13045 OQam, 5 T Washer (Ficre - 1/64), &
70835 Motor - 1/30 H P, , 110 V., 7301& Screw (E-32 Shoulder), & 77441 Washer (Fibre - 1/64), &
AC., BO C:,cle, & 130 Feed Roll Bracket, 4 T4z Washer (Fibre - 1/18), &
70880  Spring Bracket, 4 73043 Lever, 2 77443 Washer (Fibre - 1/32), &
70989 Eevel Gear - 53T (A.0., 50 (3050 Post, 2 {BE3% Chad Chute, 7
Gyole), 5,6 73051 8pring Holder, 2 80015 Chad Chute Mounting
TO990  Motor Piniun = 15'!' (A.C., Tjﬂ%& Spring, 2 Flate, T
50 Oyele) ;gn } Tape Cutter, 4,7 20l53 Tape Ohute, 7
71194  Screw (3/16- Eé. x 5;32] 055 Chad Chute, 4,7 F_ﬂm\ag Lerer. 2
71657  Motor - 1/30 H.P. 1:., ;;G'j Chad Chute Cover, 4 E9E oil ¢ g
A.C., 50 Cycle, e 057 Ched Box, 1 55807 Nut (16.3% Hex.),
71658  Armeture - 50 Oycle, & 73061 Tepe Reel (Assem.), 1

& o7z Ak, o ;.Jx,.f,»n_-t/':r‘l_

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif

